General information about company

Scrip code 531952

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE811HO01017

Name of the company RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thzther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.18
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.15




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
)

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
11Dy

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
cgly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

5970157

5970157

61.85

5970157 5970157

61.85

(B)

Public

4610

3682713

3682713

38.15

3682713 3682713

38.15

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(CD)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

4617

9652870

9652870

100

9652870 9652870

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
No. Of Shareholdipg ,aS | Number of Si:ilre: dor
No. Of No. of Shares a % assgrnm;go full | Locked in gthefw ‘e Sub-categorization of shares
Shares o0 Underlying conversion o shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Shares convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding I (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . convertible held in
@D shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of A A o
convertible securities and | . sa sa [dematerialized
(1) - Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . No. Of . . (V) 00 form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. |total | No. | total u u U
(VIDHX) As a % (a) |Shares | (a) [ Shares category | category | category
(a) of (A+B+C2) held held (1) (11) (lll)
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 61.85 5970157
Group
(B) Public 38.15 3526028 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9496185 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)
No. of E;tl(; f I;f;}eosf Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pz.nd paid-up underlying shares_ held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights o ao/
Sr. the Shareholders (I) shareholders | up equity equit Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per asa o
(IIT) shares held Sfllarez Regei © Y @V)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As of
IV) P (VD a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) [ (VD Total Votin
X egy g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(H Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 ¢ 5270157 5270157 | 54.6 5270157 5270157 | 54.6
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 700000 700000 7.25 700000 700000 |7.25
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 5970157 5970157 61.85 5970157 5970157 | 61.85
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 5970157 5970157 | 61.85 5970157 5970157 | 61.85
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)YD)IHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal 4441 2289535 2289535 | 23.72 2289535 2289535 | 23.72
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident Individuals | 14 882903 882903 9.15 882903 882903 |[9.15




holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident

(1) Indians (NRIs) 36 73279 73279 0.76 73279 73279 [ 0.76
6] Bodies Corporate 35 164598 164598 1.71 164598 164598 | 1.71
(m) Any Other (specify) |84 272398 272398 2.82 272398 272398 |2.82
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4610 3682713 3682713 38.15 3682713 3682713 | 38.15
Total Public

(S};‘;‘(rf;o(g?%g?%:) 4610 3682713 3682713 [38.15 3682713 3682713 | 38.15
3)+BXD

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 4617 9652870 9652870 100 9652870 9652870 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 4617 9652870 9652870 100 9652870 9652870 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
‘ Number of S}l zzires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P E gec or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X1I) otherwise Number of
U i;esl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur.r; erho
nacriying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A _
convertible . . sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of sa7o p IV
seounties | (i) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa | no | 1ol | N, | OFt0tal | M XYY hsub- | Sub- | Sub-
X) (a) % of (A+B+C2) (a)' Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
held @) (ii) (iii)
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 54.6 5270157
(d) 7.25 700000
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 61.85 5970157
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.85 5970157
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

“)

Non-institutions




(2) 23.72 2132850 0 0 0
(h) 9.15 882903 0 0 0
@) 0.76 73279 0 0 0
Q)] 1.71 164598 0 0 0
(m) 2.82 272398 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal (B) 38.15 3526028 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 38.15 3526028 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 9496185

Total (A+B+C 100 9496185

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT GARG

ASHA GARG

NITIN GARG

BHAWNA GARG

BABITA GARG

AMIT GARG HUF

PAN (II)

AAXPG2220R

AAXPG2219A

AANPG3932E

AARPG3059]

AERPG7941K

AAGHAO096N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

23.9

9.07

6.72

4.6

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Class eg:y

Total

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

239

9.07

6.72

4.6

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

239

9.07

6.72

4.6

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

992400

2306723

875485

649095

444454

2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5270157

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

5270157

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X 5270157
Class eg:y

Total 5270157
Total as a % of 546

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5270157

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ravi Promoters Private Limited

PAN (II)

AACCR2420E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

700000

700000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(W)+ (VD)

700000

700000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

700000

700000

Class eg:y

Total

700000

700000




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.25

7.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.25

7.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

700000

700000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dheeraj Kumar Lohia

Mahendra Girdharilal Wadhwani

Raj Kumar Lohia

Sonal Lohia

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AHCPK2417L

AAAPWI1327L

AAFPL0031K

AFHPR6536A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

189279

100447

161250

99160

550136

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

189279

100447

161250

99160

550136

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.04

1.67

1.03

5.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

189279

100447

161250

99160

550136

Class eg:y

Total

189279

100447

161250

99160

550136

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.96

1.04

1.67

1.03

5.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.96

1.04

1.67

1.03

5.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

189279

100447

161250

99160

550136

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







