General information about company	
Scrip code	531952
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE811H01017
Name of the company	RIBA TEXTILES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.2
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.18
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.2
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.2
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.15

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of sections of sections			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	5970157			5970157	61.85	5970157		5970157	61.85
(B)	Public	4610	3682713			3682713	38.15	3682713		3682713	38.15
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4617	9652870			9652870	100	9652870		9652870	100

Table I -	Summary	Statement	halding	of sr	recified	securities
Table I -	Summar y	Statement	noiumg	OT 2	Jecilieu	securines

Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of		of shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.85					5970157			
(B)	Public				38.15					3526028	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					9496185	0	0	0

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of		Number of Voting Rigleach class of securities		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XI	g (XIV) Rights	
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	nowing shareho	olding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Prom	oter Group				<u> </u>	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	5270157			5270157	54.6	5270157		5270157	54.6
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	700000			700000	7.25	700000		700000	7.25
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	5970157			5970157	61.85	5970157		5970157	61.85
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	5970157			5970157	61.85	5970157		5970157	61.85
В	Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pub	olic shareholder				•		•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	e)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4441	2289535			2289535	23.72	2289535		2289535	23.72
(h)	Resident Individuals	14	882903			882903	9.15	882903		882903	9.15

	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs									
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	36	73279			73279	0.76	73279	73279	0.76
(1)	Bodies Corporate	35	164598			164598	1.71	164598	164598	1.71
(m)	Any Other (specify)	84	272398			272398	2.82	272398	272398	2.82
Sub-Total (B)(4)		4610	3682713			3682713	38.15	3682713	3682713	38.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		4610	3682713			3682713	38.15	3682713	3682713	38.15
С	Table IV - Statement s	showing sharel	olding patter	n of the Non	Promoter- Nor	Public share	holder			
Total (A+B+C2)		4617	9652870			9652870	100	9652870	9652870	100
Total (A+B+C)		4617	9652870			9652870	100	9652870	9652870	100

	Т	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patter	n of	the Pro	mote	er and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a %		nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	dged or erwise Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		Sub-categorization of share		
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	held in dematerialize		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Grou	ıp		-		-	
(1)	Indian]		
(a)				54.6					5270157]		
(d)				7.25					700000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.85					5970157			
(2)	Foreign	•				•	•			1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.85					5970157			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public shareh	older	•	•	•]		
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)]		
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)									1		
(4)	Non-institutio	ons								1		

(g)				23.72					2132850	0	0	0
(h)				9.15					882903	0	0	0
(i)				0.76					73279	0	0	0
(1)				1.71					164598	0	0	0
(m)				2.82					272398	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				38.15					3526028	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				38.15					3526028	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promote	r- Noı	n Public	sharel	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9496185			
Total (A+B+C)				100					9496185			

		In	dividuals/Hindu u	ndivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMIT GARG	ASHA GARG	NITIN GARG	BHAWNA GARG	BABITA GARG	AMIT GARG HUF
PAN (II)	AAXPG2220R	AAXPG2219A	AANPG3932E	AARPG3059J	AERPG7941K	AAGHA0096N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	23.9	9.07	6.72	4.6	0.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Class eg:y						
Total	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.28	23.9	9.07	6.72	4.6	0.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	23.9	9.07	6.72	4.6	0.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	992400	2306723	875485	649095	444454	2000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type | Promoter | Pro

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5270157					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5270157					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.6					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	5270157					
Class eg:y						
Total	5270157					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.6					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5270157
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Shareholder type			

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ravi Promoters Private Limited						
PAN (II)	AACCR2420E	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	700000	700000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	700000	700000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.25	7.25					
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	700000	700000					
Class eg:y							
Total	700000	700000					

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.25	7.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.25	7.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	700000	700000

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dheeraj Kumar Lohia	Mahendra Girdharilal Wadhwani	Raj Kumar Lohia	Sonal Lohia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHCPK2417L	AAAPW1327L	AAFPL0031K	AFHPR6536A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	189279	100447	161250	99160	550136
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	189279	100447	161250	99160	550136
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.04	1.67	1.03	5.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	•	•	•
Class eg: X	189279	100447	161250	99160	550136
Class eg:y					
Total	189279	100447	161250	99160	550136
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.96	1.04	1.67	1.03	5.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding					

convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.96	1.04	1.67	1.03	5.7
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	189279	100447	161250	99160	550136
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	n of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	